APXUTEKTOHCKO MNMPOEKTUPAHE 1 | Nokauuja MAPTU3AHCKA
K2 - KYJIATUIN 2

CTYOEHTMW:

MuteB Mune
MwuTecka VBaHa
Mwuxajnockn Jasug
Mwuues Ctone
MojcoBcka Buktopuja
MycTtada JacuH
Myxapemu ®nopaHga
Hwukonosa BepoHuka
Hwukonoscka JoBaHa
Hwukonoscka MapTuHa
Hwukonoscka CaHgpa
Hukonocka AHacTacuja



APXUTEKTOHCKO MNMPOEKTUPAHE 1 | Nokauuja MAPTU3AHCKA

yn. MNapucka

K1

K1

K1

 B1 |

K2

oyn. MapTtmnsaHnc km Ogpeamu

B1 - BIIOK TUIM 1
B2 - BJIOK TUIM 2
K1 - KYNA TN 1
K2 - KYJTA TUIM 2

yn. JloHOoHcka

K2
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